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Cribbs Fixtures 2019 
 

 

Wednesday 8th May 

Clementswood v Fords 

Hainault v Kings Chase 

Old Dagenham v Romford 

   

Wednesday 15th May 

Fords v Hainault 

Kings Chase v Old Dagenham 

Romford v Clementswood 

   

Wednesday 22nd May 

Hainault v Clementswood 

Old Dagenham v Fords 

Kings Chase v Romford 

   

Wednesday 29th May 

Clementswood v Kings Chase 

Romford v Fords 

Hainault v Old Dagenham 

   

Wednesday 5th June – No Game 

   

   

Wednesday 12th June 

Clementswood v Old Dagenham 

Fords v Kings Chase 

Romford v Hainault 

   

Wednesday 19th June 

Fords v Clementswood 

Kings Chase v Hainault 

Romford v OldDagenham 

Wednesday 26th June 

Hainault v Fords 

Old Dagenham v Kings Chase 

Clementswood v Romford 

   

Wednesday 3rd July 

Clementswood v Hainault 

Fords v Old Dagenham 

Romford v Kings Chase 

   

Wednesday 10th July 

Kings Chase v Clementswood 

Fords v Romford 

Old Dagenham v Hainault 

   

Wednesday 17th July – No Game 

   

Wednesday 24th July 

Old Dagenham v Clementswood 

Kings Chase v Fords 

Hainault v Romford 

   

Wednesday 31st July – Quarter Finals 

   

Wednesday 7th August – Semi-Finals 

   

Wednesday 14th August – Finals  


